

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0363	Version:	1	Name:	6846 Saroni Drive Utility Pole Telecommunications Project Appeal		
Туре:	City Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/18/2015			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	12/8/2015			Final action:	12/8/2015		
Title:	Subject:6846 Saroni Drive Utility Pole Telecommunications Project AppealFrom:Planning & Building DepartmentRecommendation:Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt A Resolution DenyingAppeal #PLN15149-A01 And Upholding The Decision Of The City Planning Commission To ApproveRegular Design Review To Install A Telecommunications Facility Onto A Replacement Utility PoleLocated In The Public Right-Of-Way Fronting The Lot Line At 6846 Saroni Drive						
Sponsors:	Planning & Building Department						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 85927 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
12/8/2015	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass			
11/19/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled				

Subject: 6846 Saroni Drive Utility Pole Telecommunications Project Appeal

From: Planning & Building Department

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt A Resolution Denying Appeal #PLN15149-A01 And Upholding The Decision Of The City Planning Commission To Approve Regular Design Review To Install A Telecommunications Facility Onto A Replacement Utility Pole Located In The Public Right-Of-Way Fronting The Lot Line At 6846 Saroni Drive